SONG CHUAN
224
Contact Rating
Ordering Information
Type List
Coil Rating (DC)
Features
□ Forcibly guided contacts according to EN50205.
□ 2 pole safety relay with "DPDT "or "SPNO & SPNC"
contacts.
□ Epoxy sealed type and sealed flux free are both
available.
□ Emergency shut-off, machine control, elevator and
escalator control, light barrier control.
Designation (provided with) Terminal
style
Contact
form Flux tight Sealed type Sealed type washable
S01-2CH-F-C S01-2CH-F-V S01-2CH-F-S2C
(DPDT) S01-2CHA-F-C S01-2CHA-F-V S01-2CHA-F-S
PCB terminal
S01-2DH-F-C S01-2DH-F-V S01-2DH-F-S2D
(SPNO & SPNC) S01-2DHA-F-C S01-2DHA-F-V S01-2DHA-F-S
S01 - 2C H - F - C
1 2 3 4 5
1. S01 -- Basic series designation 4. Blank -- Standard type
F -- Class F2. 2C -- Double pole double throw

S -- Sealed type washable
Contact Rating
Ordering Information
Type List
Coil Rating (DC)
812HM
812 H M - 1C - C
1 2 3 4 5
Features
Designation (provided with)
Terminal
style
Contact
form Flux tight Sealed type
Sealed type
washable
1A (SPNO) 812HM-1A-C 812HM-1A-V 812HM-1A-S
PCB terminal
1C (SPDT) 812HM-1C-C 812HM-1C-V 812HM-1C-S
Resistive load 15A 14VDC Motor load 5A 14VDC Inrush 25A
Rated
voltage
(V)